Resultatliste

Misvarrennet 2011 klassisk - Vestvatn Skistadion - 29.01.2011

Plass Navn

GUTTER 8AR 1KM

Chris Aleksander Stovset

JENTER 8AR 1KM
Susann Olsen
Ingvild W. Valvik

GUTTER 9AR 1KM
Jarand Sandslett
Markus Arntsen
Preben Mohaug
Jrjan Lind Aspmo
Adrian Johan Jensen Navjord

JENTER 9AR 1KM
Sanna Lian
Ingeborg @Dvernes
Shanett Olsen Dahlskjeer
Christina Blind

GUTTER 10AR 1KM
Knut Johan Ahlstrgm Gjerskval
Kristoffer Hagenes
Halvard Demmo

JENTER 10AR 1KM

Kaja Samuelsen Skiri

GUTTER 11AR 2KM
1 Johan Mannvik Holm
2 Henrik August Blix

JENTER 11AR 2KM

1 Jenny Vangberg Jensen
Ashild Jensen
Alva Eggesvik
Karianne W. Valvik
Maiken Andorsen
Camilla Emilie Hansen
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GUTTER 12AR 2KM

1 Marcus Hagenes
Jorgen Eidem Jensen
Kristian Sandnes
Torbjgrn Hemminghytt
Havard Solbakken
Marius Ekrem Finstad
William Qvernes
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JENTER 12AR 2KM

1 Andrea Karoline N. Holmstrgm

2 Maja Emilie Alstad Larsen
GUTTER 13AR 3KM

1 Joakim Stere Kristiansen

2 Adrian Sandnes Lillevoll

3 Jystein Demmo

4 Espen Samuelsen Skiri

Juni Vangberg Jensen

JENTER 13AR 3KM
1
2 Siri Westlund

Klubb

Skjerstad IL

Siso, IL
Siso, IL

Fauske IL
Innstrandens IL
Siso, IL
Innstrandens IL
Melgy Ski-og

Rognan IL
Stormfjell, IL
Siso, IL
Vinger IL

Fauske IL
Valnesfjord IL
Skjerstad IL

Innstrandens IL

Innstrandens IL
Innstrandens IL

Valnesfjord IL
Valnesfjord IL
Nordfjorden IL
Siso, IL
Siso, IL
Siso, IL

Valnesfjord IL
Innstrandens IL
Splint, IL
Nordfjorden IL
Innstrandens IL
Innstrandens IL
Stormfjell, IL

Fauske IL
Fauske IL

Siso, IL
Valnesfjord IL
Skjerstad IL
Innstrandens IL

Valnesfjord IL
Innstrandens IL

Tid

11:25

06:39

10:02
13:34

11:07
11:52
12:19
13:51
15:32
17:56

09:42
09:50
09:50
10:00
10:31
10:49
11:30

10:05
13:38

11:19
12:35
13:37
13:45

13:01
15:52

Etter

03:32

00:45
01:12
02:44
04:25
06:49

00:08
00:08
00:18
00:49
01:07
01:48

03:33

01:16
02:18
02:26

02:51



JENTER 14AR 3KM

1 Emilie Helskog
Inga Haukland Eide
Hennie Barstrand Stornes
Kristine Furfjord Pettersen
Oda Furuholmen
Johanna Emilie Hemminghytt
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GUTTER 14AR 3KM

1 Magnus Sandnes

2 Sebastian Loraas

3 Brian Nymo Holmstrem
4 Fredrik Aas

GUTTER 15AR 5KM

1 Andreas Alstad Demmo

JENTER 15AR 5KM
1 Ingrid Mathisen
DNF Oda Eidem Jensen

GUTTER 16AR 5KM

1 Christian Staurbakk

2 Peter Skarheim

3 Johan Vangberg Jensen
4 Johan Pettersen

JENTER 16AR 5KM
1 Julianne Haukland Eide
2 Christina Rolandsen
3 Trine Sgnstelien
4 Ine Therese Hansen

KVINNER SENIOR 5KM

1 Vilde Amundsen

MENN 17AR 10KM
1 Tobias Thgrnquist Jacobsen
2 Andreas Sandnes Olsen

MENN 18AR 10KM
1 Morten Teksnes
2 Aleksander Bremnes

MENN 19/20AR 10KM

1 Kenneth Stare Kristiansen

MENN SENIOR 10KM

1 Marius Klimpen Sande
Daniel Boberg Leirbakken
Espen Li
Terje Arntsen
Robert Hansen
Magnus Ristvedt
Ggaran Olsen
Arild Hegreberg
Oddmund Karlsen
Lars Martin Hafstad
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Fauske IL
Innstrandens IL
Fauske IL
Innstrandens IL
Innstrandens IL
Nordfjorden IL

Splint, IL
Valnesfjord IL
Fauske IL
Innstrandens IL

Skjerstad IL

Fauske IL
Innstrandens IL

Innstrandens IL
Vinger IL
Valnesfjord IL
Rognan IL

Innstrandens IL
Fauske IL

Innstrandens IL
Innstrandens IL

Fauske IL

Innstrandens IL
Innstrandens IL

Innstrandens IL
Innstrandens IL

Siso, IL

Henning Skilag
Burfjord IL
Burfjord IL
Innstrandens IL
Innstrandens IL
Milslukern Sport
Siso, IL
Innstrandens IL
Siso, IL

Byasen IL

10:42
10:45
11:09
13:01
13:02
13:56

09:57
10:13
11:19
11:21

18:01

16:26

15:39
15:48
16:04
17:14

16:43
16:45
17:45
18:59

18:16

30:54
31:32

28:36
34:02

32:03

30:36
30:39
31:20
32:37
32:37
33:44
34:06
34:17
34:48
43:37

00:03
00:27
02:19
02:20
03:14

00:16
01:22
01:24

00:09
00:25
01:35

00:02
01:02
02:16

00:38

05:26

00:03
00:44
02:01
02:01
03:08
03:30
03:41
04:12
13:01



